PROPOSED AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 2048

by the American Council of Life Insurers

Page 15, line 30 replace "one year" with "three years"

Page 16, line 3 replace "one" with "three"

Page 16, line 4 replace "year" with "years"

Page 16, line 8 replace "one year" with "three years"

Renumber accordingly